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SAP/H - anti vibration table in stainless

steel technology

More information on the website
radwag.com/us/info,w1,0SWL5

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.

Datasheet

Construction
Construction

Load-bearing capacity

Physical parameters
Packaging dimensions
Net weight

Gross weight

Length

Width

Height

Compatible with

H315 HR Waterproof Platform Scale
H315 H Waterproof Platform Scale
HY10.HRP.H High Resolution Scale
Stainless steel HRP EX.H platforms

Stainless steel AlSI304

40 kg

820x681x816 mm
55 kg

72,5kg

770 mm

650 mm

815410 mm

Stainless steel HRP.H platforms
WPY Multifunctional Scale

WPY Scales for PGC

HRP EX Platforms High Capacity



HRP Platforms High Capacity
HY10.HRP High Resolution Scale

Device dimensions

815410

270

650

245

410
770

SAP/H

PUE 7.1.HRP High Resolution Scale
WLY Scales for PGC



